www.newlavie.comPHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
PARKING GARAGE FIXTURE
MODEL: PGA
APPLICATIONS
NewLaVie’s Parking Garage Fixture is made of durable die
cast aluminum for the harshest of exterior applications,
coupled with a protective UV resistant PCB optical lens to

CATALOG
NUMBER WATTAGE
LUMENS
3000K
LUMENS
4000K
LUMENS
5000K
LUMENS
5700K
LUMENS
6500K
PGA40 40W 4,800 5,102 5,422 5,590 6,075
PGA60 60W 7,200 7,652 8,133 8,385 9,113
PGA80 80W 9,600 10,203 10,844 11,179 12,151
PGA100 100W 12,000 12,754 13,555 13,974 13,555
PGA40HE 40W 6,200 6,596 6,800 7,010 7,620
PGA60HE 60W 9,300 9,894 10,200 10,515 11,430
PGA80HE 80W 12,400 13,192 13,600 14,021 15,240
PGA100HE 100W 15,501 16,490 17,000 17,526 19,050
CRI MULTIPLIER
70 1.09
80 1.00
90 0.89

FLUSH CEILING
MOUNT
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: PGA80-40K-BLK-FLT-FR-MS-DM-HE-CM
PARKING GARAGE FIXTURE
MODEL: PGA
PHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS (MM & INCHES)
DISTRIBUTION
PARKING GARAGE FIXTURE
MODEL: PGA
PHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
WALL MOUNTING METHODS
PARKING GARAGE FIXTURE
MODEL: PGA
PHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
POLE MOUNTING
PARKING GARAGE FIXTURE
MODEL: PGA